OCA#

2025-02745
2025-02746
2025-02747
2025-02761
2025-02789
2025-02791
2025-05749
2025-05817
Title IX*

2025-06159
Title IX*

2025-06389
2025-06417

Date/Time
Reported
04/03/2025 @ 0248
04/03/2025 @ 0253
04/03/2025 @ 0442
04/03/2025 @ 1315
04/04/2025 @ 0720
04/04/2025 @ 0731
04/06/2025 @ 0749
04/07/2025 @ 2306

04/10/2025
04/13/2025 @ 0201
04/13/2025
4/16/2025 @ 2203
4/17/2025 @ 0417

Date/Time

Occurred
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/05/2025 @ 2325
04/07/2025 @ 2306
04/10/2025
04/13/2025 @ 0201
04/13/2025
4/16/2025 @ 2203
4/17/2025 @ 0417

April 2025 Daily Crime Log

Offense

Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle
Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle
Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle
Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle
Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle
Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle
Motor Vehicle Theft

Control Substance Violation

Dating Violence

Alcohol Violation

Dating Violence

Control Substance Violation
Domestic Violence

* Indicates incidents that were reported to UNCP Title IX & Clery Compliance Office.
Italics represents reports received from Town of Pembroke Police Department for off-campus apartments. These apartments are not owned, leased, or controlled
by UNC-Pembroke.

OCA #

Date/Time
Reported

Date/Time
Occurred

2025-05763  04/06/2025 @ 1951 04/06/2025 @ 1950

April 2025 Daily Fire Log

Nature of Fire

Location

698 Apts.

The Commons Apts.
The Commons Apts.

698 Apts.

The Commons Apts.
The Commons Apts.

Parking Lot 24
Pine Hall

On Campus
Parking Lot 31
On Campus
Oak Hall
Cypress Hall

Bathroom exhaust fan; extinguished by resident

Disposition

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Pending Investigation
Student Conduct Referral
Title IX/Clery

Subject banned

Title IX/Clery

Student Conduct Referral
Title IX/Clery

Location

Courtyard Apts.



