April 2025 Daily Crime Log

OCA#	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Offense	Location	Disposition
2025-02745	04/03/2025 @ 0248	04/03/2025	Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle	698 Apts.	Report
2025-02746	04/03/2025 @ 0253	04/03/2025	Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle	The Commons Apts.	Report
2025-02747	04/03/2025 @ 0442	04/03/2025	Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle	The Commons Apts.	Report
2025-02761	04/03/2025 @ 1315	04/03/2025	Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle	698 Apts.	Report
2025-02789	04/04/2025 @ 0720	04/04/2025	Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle	The Commons Apts.	Report
2025-02791	04/04/2025 @ 0731	04/04/2025	Breaking & Entering Motor Vehicle	The Commons Apts.	Report
2025-05749	04/06/2025 @ 0749	04/05/2025 @ 2325	Motor Vehicle Theft	Parking Lot 24	Pending Investigation
2025-05817	04/07/2025 @ 2306	04/07/2025 @ 2306	Control Substance Violation	Pine Hall	Student Conduct Referral
Title IX*	04/10/2025	04/10/2025	Dating Violence	On Campus	Title IX/Clery
2025-06159	04/13/2025 @ 0201	04/13/2025 @ 0201	Alcohol Violation	Parking Lot 31	Subject banned
Title IX*	04/13/2025	04/13/2025	Dating Violence	On Campus	Title IX/Clery
2025-06389	4/16/2025 @ 2203	4/16/2025 @ 2203	Control Substance Violation	Oak Hall	Student Conduct Referral
2025-06417	4/17/2025 @ 0417	4/17/2025 @ 0417	Domestic Violence	Cypress Hall	Title IX/Clery

^{*} Indicates incidents that were reported to UNCP Title IX & Clery Compliance Office.

Italics represents reports received from Town of Pembroke Police Department for off-campus apartments. These apartments are not owned, leased, or controlled by UNC-Pembroke.

April 2025 Daily Fire Log

OC	CA #	Date/Time	Date/Time	Nature of Fire	Location
		Reported	Occurred		
2025-0	05763	04/06/2025 @ 1951	04/06/2025 @ 1950	Bathroom exhaust fan; extinguished by resident	Courtyard Apts.